Crompton  Pumps
6
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
Note : For 3HP & Above ,please refer AGRO Price List
 PUMPS DIVISION
PRICE LIST NO-M5/02/13-14/RESI PRICE LIST
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS Dt. 10.11.2013
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS
RATING NO OF STAGES HP KW OUTLET SIZE
IN MM
HEAD IN
METRES
DISCHARGE IN
LPM MRP
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR) - 3W SERIES
3W6B0.5 6 0.5 0.37 32 31-6 10-90 12075
3W10B1-VX 10 1 0.75 32 42-11 24-90 12950
3W12B1 12 1 0.75 32 62-12 10-90 15225
3W16J1 16 1 0.75 25 77-34 12.5-58 17850
3W16J1-32 16 1 0.75 32 77-34 12.5-58 17850
3W18J1 18 1 0.75 32 87-49 10-50 18475
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (OIL FILLED MOTOR)- 3VO SERIES
3VO10RC1 10 1 0.75 32 44-11 24-90 12125
3VO12RC1 12 1 0.75 32 53-13 24-90 12350
3VO14RB1 14 1 0.75 32 42-21 10-60 12800
3VO25RA1 25 1 0.75 32 68-12 10-50 14750
3VO15RC1.25 15 1.25 0.94 32 66-17 24-90 13325
3VO30RA1.25 30 1.25 0.94 32 81-15 10-50 16575
3VO36RA1.25 36 1.25 0.94 32 97-18 10-50 16550
3" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS ( WATER FILLED MOTOR)- 75W SERIES
75W10RC1 10 1 0.75 32 44-11 24-90 13550
75W12RC1 12 1 0.75 32 53-13 24-90 14175
75W15RC1.25 15 1.25 0.94 32 66-17 24-90 14500
4" SUB PUMPSETS ( WATER FILLED MOTOR)- CG4 SERIES SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
CG4/WB/1007 7 1 0.75 40 54.5-11.5 0-108 11750
4" SUB  (BOX TYPE-WATERFILLED MOTOR) -CSC SERIES SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
CSC-0508 8 0.5 0.37 32 60-22 0-50 9800
CSC-1010 10 1 0.75 40 60-5 0-120 12525
CSC-1016 16 1 0.75 40 88 - 44 0 - 50 14300
4" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPSETS (WATER FILLED MOTOR)-SUITABLE FOR 100 MM BOREWELL
4W12C2J(I)-50 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 21750
4W7C1TPJ 7 1 0.75 40 47-16 0-140 15000
4W9C1.5TPJ 9 1.5 1.1 40 60-21 0-140 17325
4W12C2TPJ 12 2 1.5 40 80-28 0-140 21825
4W12C2TPJ-50 12 2 1.5 50 80-28 0-140 21825
4W14C2TPJ 14 2 1.5 40 94-32 0-140 21950
4W10B1.5TPJ 10 1.5 1.1 40 78-27 0-100 16925
4W12B1.5TPJ 12 1.5 1.1 40 94-33 0-100 17975
4W14L1TPJ 14 1 0.75 40 86-29 10-60 17200
4W21L1.5TPJ 21 1.5 1.1 40 129-43 10-60 21875
4W27L2TPJ 27 2 1.5 40 166-55 10-60 25500